
SUB: LIST OF P.O. PLACED AGAINST STE(SINGLE TENDER ENQUIRY)  ISSUED ON PAC BASIS FROM 01.12.2019 TO 31.12.2019
.

FFP
Sl. 
No. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Rs.)

1 5396 26.09.19 1764 12/04/2019 I.R. Technology Services Pvt. Ltd Kit Tube 25240.00
2 5414 22.10.19 1765 12/05/2019 Balluf Automation India Pvt. Ltd Balluff Trusducer 365862.00
3 5388 18.09.19 1769 12/09/2019 Ganguly Enterprise Graphite Stopper Head S-5 473760.00
4 5391 23.09.19 1780 12/14/2019 Vako Seals Pvt Ltd R.C. Cups 347900.00
5 5435 26.11.19 1786 12/19/2019 East India Automation and Control Digital Output Module 99039.00
6 5392 23.09.19 1789 12/23/2019 Vako Seals Pvt Ltd O Ring and V Shaped R.C. Cups 744729.00

Total Rs. 2056530.00
HMBP

1 5892 09/11/2019 3474 19/12/2019 COOLANT ULTRA U.D.MARKETING 165144.00
2 5821 30/08/2019 3471 18/12/2019 DC DRIVE MODULE POWERTEK AUTOMOTION 298000.00
3 5730 22/06/2019 3468 13/12/2019 SPARE FOR WEIGHING SYSTEM SCHENK PROCESS INDIA PVT.LTD. 434350.00

4
5880 24/10/2019 3466 10/12/2019 ANTI COLLISSION DEVICE & RADIO

REMOT CONTL.
RELIABLE INDUSTRIAL SERVICES 1768907.02

5 5779 07/08/2019 3476 20/12/2019 HELICAL BEVAL GEARED MOTOR SEW-EURODRIVE (P) LTD. 1701000.00
Total Rs. 4367401.02

HMTP
Sl.No

. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 
Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm Value (Lakh in 

Rs.)
1 070 04/12/19 0058 13/12/19 AXIAL PISTON PUMP ALSON MARKETING & SERVICES 52926.00

TOTAL RS. 52926.00

PROJECT

Sl.No
. Tender No. Tender Date Purchase 

Order No. P.O. Date Items Name of Firm
Ex-works 

Value (Lakh in 
Rs.)

1
HEC/PROJ/PUR

/KRIS/04
11/22/2019 HEC/PROJ/

PUR/KRIS/0
4‐3795

12/13/2019 HYDRAULIC VALVE CONTROL PANEL & 
LOOSE SUPPLY ITEMS FOR ROCK 

BREAKER

M/s Hydrocraft Engg.
3.22

2

HEC/PROJ/ELEC
T/MISC/2019‐

3484

10/09/2019 HEC/PROJ/
ELECT/MIS
C/2019‐
3866

12/31/2019 UPS Accessories for SCR 7 M/s Hitechi HI‐ Rel Power Electronics Pvt. Ltd.

2.45


